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VAR Name VAR Contact Name 

Ruckus Wireless, Inc - North Carolina ITS 204x Authorized VAR List 

VAR Email Address VAR Phone VAR Fax VAR Address 

Enterprise IT Solutions LLC dba Enterprise IT 

Security 

Coby Garret 
garrettc@eits.com 

704-900-8042
525 N. Tryon Street, Suite 1600, Charlotte NC 28202 

Applied Network Consulting Group Bill Crowe billyc@ancgroup.com 8885-424-4863 14 Progress Road Greenville, SC 29607 

BridgeTek Solutions Chris Turpin cturpin@bridgeteksolutions.com 704-770-1659 864-214-0221 744 East Stone Ave., Greenville, SC 29601 

CDW Government LLC (CDW-G) Melissa Deets melidee@cdwg.com 717-571-8706 847-968-1735 230 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Converged Networks, LLC Michael Duck, Govt & Education Sales sales@convergednetworks.com 866-866-5312x356 843-571-3020 2 Still Shadow Drive, Suite G, Charleston, SC 29414 

Encore Technology Jennifer Stone or Megan White, 

Jeff Hull, Outside Sales & Local Gov 

Danielle Stengel, K-12 Sales, 
Brad Thompson, Higher Education Sales 

insidesales@encoretg.com 
bthompson@encoretg.com 
jhull@encoretg.com 
dstengel@encoretg.com 

888-983-6267

980-729-5152

704-280-1489
512-689-8660

864-551-4807 2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, Suite 210, Greenville, SC 29615 

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Darlene Parker dparker@howard.com 601-399-5044 6 Howard Drive, Ellisville, MS 39437 
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